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Tilapia Feed 25%

Product description:

* Balanced formula for tilapia during fattening stage.

* High quality proteins for rapid growth.

* A high antioxidant content (vitamin C & E, beta-carotene and selenium),

*The feed Is characterized by its fabrication from the best raw materials under
International standard levels.

* Produced with extrusion technology.

*The feed could give highest growth rates and best feed conversion ratios.

*The feed Is friendly to the environment, because all the raw materials used
are from sustainable natural resources.

* Expected feed conversion ratio is 1.25.

* The product fulfills the nutritional requirements for tilapia according to NRC (2011).

Composition:

Soybean meal (%46), corn gluten (%60), fish meal (%60), yellow corn, rice bran, wheat
middling (%14), fish oil, soybean oil, vitamins and minerals premix, mono-calcium
phosphate, salt, D. L-methionine, L-lysine, choline chloride, anti-toxin.

Technological additives:
* Antioxidants.

Feeding recommendation:
Kg feed per 100 kg fish per day

|
Guaranteed analysis:
Protein Fatcontent Crudefibre Crudeash Calcium Phosphorus
25% 4.5% 4.5% 7.5% 1% | 0.8%
Gross energy: not less than 4000 kcal/kg diet.
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Tilapia Feed 30%

oduct description:
Salanced formula for tilapia during fattening stage.
High quality proteins for rapid growth.
A high antioxidant content (vitamin C & E, beta-carotene and selenium).
The feed Is characterized by its fabrication from the best raw materials under
nternational standard levels.
Produced with extrusion technology.
The feed could give highest growth rates and best feed conversion ratios.
The feed Is friendly to the environment, because all the raw materlals used
are from sustainable natural resources.
* Expected feed conversion ratio is 1.25.
* The product fulfills the nutritional requirements for tilapla according to NRC (2011).

Composition:

Soybean meal (%46), corn gluten (%60), fish meal (%60), yellow corn, rice bran, wheat
middling (%14), fish oil, soybean oil, vitamins and minerals premix, mono-calcium
phosphate, salt, D. L-methionine, L-lysine, choline chloride, anti-toxin.

Technological additives:
* Antioxidants.

Feeding recommendation:
Kg feed per 100 kg fish per day

4,25 4.5
4 4,25

3.75 4
3.5 | 3.75
[L3.25 | 3.5

Guaranteed ana&sls:

Protein Fatcontent Crudefibre Crudeash Calcium Phosphorus eloass
36% 6% 49% | 7.5% 1% |  0.8% @

Gross energy: not less than 4000 kcal/kg diet.

cav. &= +201144 220 277 Egypt Office:

vae. = +9715074 56 568

+201272496660

Mob:
(@ Phone: +2022 3877 375
Fax :+2022 3877 376
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Tilapia Feed 27%

uct description:
P;:.‘:,,Ced formula for tilapla during fattening stage.

i wth.
. ality proteins for rapld gro ,
:iﬁihgr(:l;nt:ledanl content (vitamin C & E, beta-carotene and selenlum).

The feed is characterized by its fabrication from the best raw materials under

International standard levels.

. Produced with extrusion technology.
. TPrr\e teed could give highest growth rates and best feed conversion ratios.

. The feed is friendly to the environment, because all the raw materlals used
are from sustainable natural resources.

« Expected feed conversion ratio Is 1.25,
+The product fulfills the nutritional requirements for tilapia according to NRC (2011).

Ccomposition:
Soybean meal (%46), corn gluten (%60), fish meal (%60), yellow corn, rice bran, wheat
middling (%14), fish oil, soybean oll, vitamins and minerals premix, mono-calcium
phosphate, salt, D. L-methionine, L-lysine, choline chloride, anti-toxin.

Technological additives:
« Antioxidants.

Feeding recommendation:
Kg feed per 100 kg fish per day

Guaranteed analysis:
Protein Fatcontent Crudefibre Crudeash Calcium
27% 5% 4.5% 7.5% 1%

Gross eneréy: no_t less than 4000 kcal/kg diet.

Al Ahram Group International Factories & Companies

www.alahramgroupworld.com




Tilapia Feed 36%

Product description:
» Balanced formula for tilapia during fattening stage.
» High quality proteins for rapid growth.
* A high antioxidant content (vitamin C & E, beta-carotene and selenium).
»The feed is characterized by its fabrication from the best raw materials under
International standard levels.
* Produced with extrusion technology.
| +The feed could give highest growth rates and best feed conversion ratios.
» The feed Is friendly to the environment, because all the raw materials used
are from sustainable natural resources.
» Expected feed conversion ratio is 1.25.
» The product fulfills the nutritional requirements for tilapia according to NRC (2011).

Composition:
Soybean meal (%46), corn gluten (%60), fish meal (%60), yellow corn, rice bran, wheat

middling (%14), fish oil, soybean oil, vitamins and minerals premix, mono-calcium
phosphate, salt, D. L-methionine, L-lysine, choline chloride, anti-toxin.

Technological additives:
= Antioxidants.

Feeding recommendation:
Kg feed per 100 kg fish per day

Fish (g) "™ 23
<0.5 8
0.5-0.75 7
0.75-10 -
Guaranteed analysis:
Protein Fatcontent Crudefibre Crudeash Calcium Phosphorus =
36% | 6% 4.9% 75% | 1% | 08% | Qls

Gross energy: not less than 4000 kcal/kg diet.

Egypt Office:
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Migma
Tilapia Feed 32%

uct description:
PI;:Ignced formula for tilapia during fattening stage.

i i wth.
: uality proteins for rapid gro
:tﬁ?g: antgxidant content (vitamin C & E, beta-carotene and selenium).

The feed is characterized by its fabrication from the best raw materials under

International standard levels.
. Produced with extrusion technology. |
.The feed could give highest growth rates and best feed conversion ratios.

+The feed is friendly to the environment, because all the raw materials used
are from sustainable natural resources.

+ Expected feed conversion ratio is 1.25.
+The product fulfills the nutritional requirements for tilapia according to NRC (2011).

Composition: .
Soybean meal (%48), corn gluten (%60), fish meal (%60), yellow corn, rice bran, wheat
middling (%14), fish oil, soybean oil, vitamins and minerals premix, mono-calcium
phosphate, salt, D. L-methionine, L-lysine, choline chloride, anti-toxin.

Technological additives:
» Antioxidants.

Feeding recommendation:
Kg feed per 100 kg fish per day

Fish (g) MM
10-15 ' 4.5
IRV 3m 2 | 2.75 | 4 | 4.25
ORI 3 | 1.75 | 2.75 | 3.75 | 4

3 | 1.75 | 2.75,| 3.8 598

3w | 1,75 | 2,75 | 3,28 |1 3.8

Guaranteed analysis:
Protein Fatcontent Crudefibre Crudeash Calcium Phosphorus
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1.The buyer shall issue ICPO + BCL upon verification, Seller will [

g issue completed signed/sealed FCO, following by Draft Contract for

s 2  Dboth parties countersigning. :
S AT

B 0 A | A | 7 A ¢ A

2. Within “3” three banking days Buyer shall review, countersign
and/or made any necessary Amendments

s | S ‘e N O e AERNEn a7 A WREEEE 17

3. Within “7” seven working days from lodging the Agreement in
3 ) both bank, Buyer’s shall issue the financial instrument must be

issued of confirmed and guaranteed by top world prime bank accept-
able to Seller.

of Buyer’s financial instrument, the seller shall submit full POP and
2% Performance Bond for the value of the Irrevocable Prime Bank
letter of Credit.

a4 4. Within “10” ten banking days of the receipt, verify and authenticate
) 4

= 5.The first shipment delivery within 28 working days from the date of
> the seller’s acceptance of financial instrument.

6. (NCND/ IMFPA) will be endorsed with seller’s and buyer’s bank.
=) Y Buyer, upon vessel arrival at destination port buyer discharges the
product and within 72 hours pays all parties their commissions.

~ 7. In case of CIF request, the freight costs are completely seper-

) ate from the goods value. The bank instrument is only issued
for the goods value, however the freight cost is paid separate-
ly shipment by shipment.
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Al Ahram Group International
Factories & Companies

(paraguay Office )

Mrs. BLANCA MARTINEZ

cel: +5491136245644
Blanca@alahramgroup-eg.net
(Pakistan Office )

Mr. Mustafa Sardar Ghulam
cel: +92 316 5071344
mustafa.s@alahramgroup:-eg.net

((Syria @ffice)

Dr. Tawfeek Al Hayaly

Cel: +962799832222
tthayali@alahramgroup-eg.net

({Syria ©ffice)

Mr. Samer Barakat

Cel: +963949577701
afimed.m@alahramgroup-eg.net

( lrag Office)

Dr. Usama Al-Hayaly

Cel: +962799772004
o.hayali@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Liberia Office)

Mr. AMARA KAMRA

Cel: +231777550773
amara.k@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Egypt Office)

Mr. Zyad Ahmed Hussien
Cel: +201555553469
zyad.a@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Turkey Office)

Mrs. Sidika Sire

cel: +905072015812
sidika@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Egypt Office)

Ms. Kenzy Ahmed

Cel: +201144220277
Kenzy@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Jordan Office)
Mr. Ramzi Shalabyia
Cel: +962 799 632 353

ramzi@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Nigeria Office)

Mr. Marknor Nwaneto

Cel: +2348098086833
marknor@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Nigeria Office)

Mr. Aregbe Taofeek olawale
Cel: +2348026602636
taofeek@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Senegal Office)

Mr. Abibou Cisse

Cel: +212671370001
cisse@alahramgroup-eg.net

( kenya Office)

Mr. Malak Ibrahim Nasef
cel: +201220070064
malak.n@alahramgroup-eg.net

avgall ugpn alpadl wilbyilg cilan dcgnan

Al Ahram Group International Factories & Companies

(Brazil'Sao Paule @ffice)

Mr. Gamil Murshed

cel: +5551996912221
gamillm@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Garibbean ®ffice)

Mr. NIHAD RAJAB

Cel: +4917661531405
n.rajab@alahramgreup-eginet

(Comoros Office)
Mr. MOHAMED MADANI

| cel: 42694712651

ceo.comoros@alahramgroup-eginet
( Kurdistan Office)
Dr. HusamAldeen Al-Hayaly

Cel: 4962799772005
h.hayali@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Kuwait Office)
Mr. Abdulmohsen Al-Qahtani

| Cel: +965 9915 0213
abdulmohsen@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Ghana Office)
Mrs. Gladys Adevey

| gladys@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Liberia Office)

Mr. Abraham Konah Saylee
Cel: +231881798130
a.saylee@alahramgroup-eg.net

( IRAN Office)

Mr. Mohammad Shakeri

Cel: 4989115022718
m.shakeri@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Qatar Office)

Mr. Ayman Al Ansary

Cel: 497431521528
ayman@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Namibia Office)

Mr. Thomas Nakasole

Cel: +264 85 745 2207
thomas@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Sri Lanka Office)

Dr. Muheenudeen Abdul Cader
cel: +94 77 731 0282
m.cader@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Benin Office)

Mr. Aziz Sani Assouma
Cel: +229 98804680
aziz.b@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Tanzania Office)

Mr. AHMED SALEM

Cel: +255 748 010 187
ahmed.i@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Tanzania Office )

Mr. MAHMOUD MOSTAFA

cel: +255 748 010 187
mahmod.m@alahramgroup-eg.net

'’
by *

( Jordan Office)

Dr. Abdul Salam Al-Hayaly
cel: +962796832034
a.s.hayali@alahramgroup-eg.net

( UAE Office)

Ms. Amany Montaser

Cel: 4971502101117
amany.m@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Holland Office)

Mr. Fatih Demir

Cel: +31 6864 62715
fatih@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Ghana Office)
Mr. Abledu Emmanuel
abledu@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Mauritania Office)

Mr. Wedady cheikh el moustaf
Cel: +222 48 33 92 18
wedady@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Mauritania Office)

Sheikh Maa Al-Enein Muhammad
Cel: 422236464667
ma.alenein@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Mauritania Office)

Mr. Jawad Mohammed Jaweed
cel: 0022233333384
Jawad@alahramgroup-eg.net

(USA Office)

Dr. Ahmed Ali JadAllah

Cel: +1(801)244-7124
dr.ahmedali@alahramgroup-eg.net

(South Sudan Office)
Mr. Malak Ibrahim Nasef
Cel: +211923333342

malak.n@alahramgroup-eg.net

( India Office Head )
Mr. NIKHIL ROKADE
Cel: +918149970547
nikhil@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Lebanon Office)

Mr. Nicolas Chammas
cel: +96176895313
nic@alahramgroup-eg.net

( R Janeiro Brazil Office)
Mr. LUTHER PIERRE
cel: +556284200234

luther@alahramgroup-eg.net

( India Office)

Mr. SUNU SUDARSANAN
Cel: +919495059500
sunu@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Egypt Office)
Mrs. Mennatullah Alfkharany
cel: +201556015524

commercial.director@alahramgroup-eg.net
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Al Ahram Group International Factories & Companies

CONTACT

Mob : +20 1144 220,277
tlesal : +20 1272 496 660
,\.‘“\l‘ nu‘. Phone : +20 2 23 87 73 74

”

(Brazil Office)
Mrs. Marcia Christina

(Egypt @ffice)
Mr. Abd elrahman Ahmed

5 . . +§g g %g g; ;g _712 Cel: +201144220069 Cel: +5511973636377
H ';; alahz:éa;hmsmws_n < info@alahramgroup-eg:-net marcia@alahramgroup-eg.net
= 5 cial.dir lahramgroup-eg.net 3

oY T info.russia@alahramgroup-eg.net
et W e e £ 5 sales.rus@alahramgroup-eg.net

info.china@alahramgroup-eg.net
sales.china@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Lenden @ffice)
Mr. Mohamed Rizk

( Jordan Office)
Mr. Ramzi Shalabyia

RSP~ s hcuss £ Cerite i'l?ﬁ;"f""'-‘?’ S 02 L, Cel: +447507743770 Cel: +962 799 632 353
sales.ukrai lah g.net

Al Ahram Group International
Factories & Companies
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sales.tanzania @alahrari:srm:p-egnet

info.tanzania@alahramgroup-eg.net

(SwitzerlandOffice)
Mrs. REZZOUG REJALA SALIHA
cel: +41774476514

rezzoll @alahramgroup-eg.net

(RéssialOffice)

Dr. Yasser Anwar

Cel: +79067877195
yasser.anwar@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Ras*El Khema Office)
Mr. Ali El Feky

cel: +971 50 589 2789
ali@alahramgroup-eg.net

Canada ( CEOQ))

Mr. AHMED-MOSTAFA

cel: +1 (902) 440-2991
ahmed.m@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Argentina Office)
Dr. Olga Del Valle Barrientos
Cel: +5493413456591

olga@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Romania Office)

Eng. LAITH H. ALASSAF
cel: +40 7697 244 89
laith@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Liberia Office)

Mr. Abraham Konah Saylee
Cel: +231881798130
a.saylee@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Turkey Office)

Mrs. Seda Lac

cel: +447830040020
seda@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Kurdistan Office)

Mr. Hazem Khaled Ali

Cel: +9647704107715
hazem.kh@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Bangladesh Office)
Mr. Mohammad Salauddin
Cel: +8801821392868

m.salauddin@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Germany Office)

Mr. OQuidouh Mohamed

Cel: +491630339368
m.ouidouh@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Ukraine Office)
Mr. Anass Frikhi
cel: +38098 2817 480

anass@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Morocco Office)

Mr. El Quargui Youness

Cel: +212671370001
ouargui@alahramgroup-eg.net

www.alahramgroupworld.com
www.alahramgroup-eg.net

rizk2870@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Abu Dhabi Office)

Mr. Ahmed Abo Egila
cel:+97150818331
egaila@alahramgroup-eg.net

( CEO Spain )

Mr. Mohamed Sabry

Cel: +34 687 0044 76
m.sabry@alahramgroup-eg.net

( scotland Office)
Mr. Byar Amin
Cel: +44 743 0690690

Byar.Amin@alahramgroup-eg.net

( France Office)
Mr. Amir Tawfeek
cel: +33651321369

amir@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Tunisia Office)

Mr. Nader Nairi

Cel: +21629200473
Nader.naiery@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Germany Office)

Mr. Mounir Fradi

Cel: 449015124447226
fradi@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Iran Office)
Mr.Ahsanollah Molavi
Cel: +989338254014
ahsan@alahramgroup-eg.net

( India Office)

Mr. Amanullah Khan

Cel: 4919460531786
S.khan@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Bahrin Office)

Mr. Habib Alawi

Cel: +97 33963 7356
habib@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Spain Office)

Mr. Juan Manuel

cel: +34 665 187 334
juan@alahramgroup-eg.net

( scotland Office)

Mr. Stephen Grady

Cel: +441412214000
Stephen@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Turkey Office )

Mr. Yasin kaya

Cel: +905335211084
v.kaya@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Libya Office)
Dr. Alhussin Mohamed
Cel: +218912129454

alhussin.m@alahramgroup-eg.net

ramzi@alahramgroup-eg.net

( China Office)

Mr. Raafat Al Lithy

Cel: +8613378489890
info.china@alahramgroup-eg.net

( KSA Office)
Mr. Mohamed Habes
cel: +96650548787

m.habes@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Algeria Office)

Mrs. Kihal Dalila

Cel: +201001333306
dalila@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Algeria Office)
Mr. Mohamed Abo Enein
Cel: +201001467535

m-aboenein@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Italy Office)
Mr. Michelangelo Amatore
Cel: +393483359394

m.amatore@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Morocco Office)

Mrs. jamila larbitin

Cel: +212676135757
jamila@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Macedonia Office)

Mr. Vladimir Basmadjiv

Cel: +38 971 363 116
vladimir@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Brazil Office Head )
Dr. SUELI TOLEDO
sueli.br@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Gambia & West Africa Office)
Mr. Raafat Al Ahmar

Cel: +220 7777000
raafat@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Czech Republic Office)
Mr. Joachim Effler

Cel: +420773947754
Joachim.effler@alahramgroup-eg.net

( Morocco Office)

Mr. Maouan Zouhair

Cel: +212661993727
maouan.z@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Qatar Office)

Mr. Ayman Al Ansary

Cel: +97431521528
ayman@alahramgroup-eg.net

(Ukraine Office)

Mr. Mohamed Abdelghani
cel: +380997905408
m.abdelghan@alahramgroup-eg.net




